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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
7 Nylund, Chris, A Bike 14 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:01 00:09:01 19.96
00:17:48 00:08:47 20.49
00:26:45 00:08:57 20.11
00:35:52 00:09:07 19.74
00:45:06 00:09:14 19.49
00:54:26 00:09:20 19.29
01:03:44 00:09:18 19.35
01:13:15 00:09:31 18.91
01:22:27 00:09:12 19.57
01:31:50 00:09:23 19.18
01:41:08 00:09:18 19.35
01:50:29 00:09:21 19.25
01:59:48 00:09:19 19.32
02:09:06 00:09:18 19.35
Averages: 00:09:13 19.53
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
8 Gleasen, Connor, C Bike 6 78 27
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:20 00:14:20 12.56
00:31:54 00:17:34 10.25
00:49:56 00:18:02 9.98
01:06:07 00:16:11 11.12
01:25:29 00:19:22 9.29
01:46:45 00:21:16 8.46
Averages: 00:17:48 10.28
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
14 Heiting, Dominic, C Bike 9 57 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:15 00:12:15 14.69
00:24:21 00:12:06 14.88
00:36:38 00:12:17 14.65
00:49:14 00:12:36 14.29
01:02:24 00:13:10 13.67
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01:15:31 00:13:07 13.72
01:28:11 00:12:40 14.21
01:42:19 00:14:08 12.74
01:58:31 00:16:12 11.11
Averages: 00:13:10 13.77
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
18 Spice, Matt, +30 Bike 11 42 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:15 00:11:15 16
00:22:20 00:11:05 16.24
00:33:25 00:11:05 16.24
00:44:33 00:11:08 16.17
00:56:32 00:11:59 15.02
01:09:39 00:13:07 13.72
01:20:54 00:11:15 16
01:32:43 00:11:49 15.23
01:44:36 00:11:53 15.15
01:56:14 00:11:38 15.47
02:07:57 00:11:43 15.36
Averages: 00:11:38 15.51
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
19 Brooks, Alex, +40 Bike 11 31 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:49 00:09:49 18.34
00:19:50 00:10:01 17.97
00:29:37 00:09:47 18.4
00:50:38 00:21:01 8.56
01:01:42 00:11:04 16.27
01:12:02 00:10:20 17.42
01:22:02 00:10:00 18
01:31:57 00:09:55 18.15
01:42:03 00:10:06 17.82
01:52:13 00:10:10 17.7
02:02:17 00:10:04 17.88
Averages: 00:11:07 16.96
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
26 Roland, Tyler, C Bike 9 65 22
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:45 00:11:45 15.32
00:25:57 00:14:12 12.68
00:38:04 00:12:07 14.86
00:56:13 00:18:09 9.92
01:09:37 00:13:24 13.43
01:23:50 00:14:13 12.66
01:42:39 00:18:49 9.57
01:55:20 00:12:41 14.19
02:07:03 00:11:43 15.36
Averages: 00:14:07 13.11
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
50 Sinnard, Joel, +40 Bike 8 74 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:49 00:11:49 15.23
00:23:31 00:11:42 15.38
00:35:46 00:12:15 14.69
00:48:20 00:12:34 14.32
01:01:47 00:13:27 13.38
01:17:40 00:15:53 11.33
01:41:14 00:23:34 7.64
02:00:00 00:18:46 9.59
Averages: 00:15:00 12.70
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
54 Labadie, Chris, +40 Bike 11 40 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:54 00:10:54 16.51
00:21:53 00:10:59 16.39
00:32:38 00:10:45 16.74
00:43:44 00:11:06 16.22
00:55:02 00:11:18 15.93
01:06:24 00:11:22 15.84
01:19:01 00:12:37 14.27
01:30:35 00:11:34 15.56
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01:42:11 00:11:36 15.52
01:54:52 00:12:41 14.19
02:06:54 00:12:02 14.96
Averages: 00:11:32 15.65
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
57 Rydahl, Jeff, +50 Bike 8 70 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:42 00:10:42 16.82
00:21:31 00:10:49 16.64
00:32:33 00:11:02 16.31
00:43:53 00:11:20 15.88
00:55:29 00:11:36 15.52
01:06:44 00:11:15 16
01:20:04 00:13:20 135
01:32:11 00:12:07 14.86
Averages: 00:11:31 15.69
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
59 Baranczyk, Riley, A Bike 13 3 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:11 00:09:11 19.6
00:18:15 00:09:04 19.85
00:28:35 00:10:20 17.42
00:37:57 00:09:22 19.22
00:47:42 00:09:45 18.46
00:57:13 00:09:31 18.91
01:06:38 00:09:25 19.12
01:16:20 00:09:42 18.56
01:26:07 00:09:47 18.4
01:35:42 00:09:35 18.78
01:45:22 00:09:40 18.62
01:55:04 00:09:42 18.56
02:04:48 00:09:44 18.49
Averages: 00:09:36 18.77
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
66 Tryan, Jared, C Bike 9 59 16
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:29 00:12:29 14.42
00:25:35 00:13:06 13.74
00:38:55 00:13:20 135
00:53:14 00:14:19 12.57
01:07:45 00:14:31 12.4
01:20:49 00:13:04 13.78
01:33:43 00:12:54 13.95
01:46:29 00:12:46 141
01:59:24 00:12:55 13.94
Averages: 00:13:16 13.60
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
69 Gottsacker, Griffin, B Bike 12 18 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:07 00:10:07 17.79
00:20:23 00:10:16 17.53
00:31:01 00:10:38 16.93
00:41:32 00:10:31 17.12
00:52:30 00:10:58 16.41
01:02:45 00:10:15 17.56
01:12:57 00:10:12 17.65
01:22:59 00:10:02 17.94
01:33:01 00:10:02 17.94
01:43:35 00:10:34 17.03
01:53:53 00:10:18 17.48
02:04:42 00:10:49 16.64
Averages: 00:10:24 17.34
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
74 Boris, Dan, B Bike 12 16 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:16 00:10:16 17.53
00:20:35 00:10:19 17.45
00:30:35 00:10:00 18
00:40:34 00:09:59 18.03
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00:51:26 00:10:52 16.56
01:01:52 00:10:26 17.25
01:12:17 00:10:25 17.28
01:22:52 00:10:35 17.01
01:32:46 00:09:54 18.18
01:43:26 00:10:40 16.88
01:53:32 00:10:06 17.82
02:03:57 00:10:25 17.28
Averages: 00:10:20 17.44
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
76 Forvilly, Wyatt, C Bike 9 62 19
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:26 00:11:26 15.74
00:22:51 00:11:25 15.77
00:34:51 00:12:00 15
00:48:06 00:13:15 13.58
01:01:53 00:13:47 13.06
01:15:15 00:13:22 13.47
01:29:02 00:13:47 13.06
01:42:46 00:13:44 13.11
02:01:30 00:18:44 9.61
Averages: 00:13:30 13.60
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
97 Zender, Kalil, Women's A-B 9 67 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:07 00:14:07 12.75
00:28:03 00:13:56 12.92
00:41:11 00:13:08 13.71
00:55:35 00:14:24 125
01:10:05 00:14:30 12.41
01:23:32 00:13:27 13.38
01:39:50 00:16:18 11.04
01:54:49 00:14:59 12.01
02:09:26 00:14:37 12.31
Averages: 00:14:23 12.56
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
106 McCorkle, Anthony, +50 Bike 8 72 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:47 00:11:47 15.28
00:23:54 00:12:07 14.86
00:35:43 00:11:49 15.23
00:47:10 00:11:27 15.72
00:58:38 00:11:28 15.7
01:10:25 00:11:47 15.28
01:22:24 00:11:59 15.02
01:34:32 00:12:08 14.84
Averages: 00:11:49 15.24
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
112 Bovard, James, C Bike 11 39 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:21 00:11:21 15.86
00:22:49 00:11:28 15.7
00:34:12 00:11:23 15.81
00:45:24 00:11:12 16.07
00:56:48 00:11:24 15.79
01:08:03 00:11:15 16
01:19:20 00:11:17 15.95
01:31:43 00:12:23 14.54
01:45:27 00:13:44 13.11
01:56:03 00:10:36 16.98
02:06:41 00:10:38 16.93
Averages: 00:11:31 15.70
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
121 Parret, Josh, A Bike 13 8 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:07 00:09:07 19.74
00:18:38 00:09:31 18.91
00:28:28 00:09:50 18.31
00:38:27 00:09:59 18.03
00:48:09 00:09:42 18.56
00:58:08 00:09:59 18.03

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System 05/21/23 14:19:46



Lap Detail by Rider

Event: May 21, 2023 Big Bikes

Page: 8
5/21/2023 2:19:46 PM

01:08:00 00:09:52 18.24
01:18:14 00:10:14 17.59
01:28:21 00:10:07 17.79
01:38:35 00:10:14 17.59
01:48:28 00:09:53 18.21
01:58:06 00:09:38 18.69
02:07:57 00:09:51 18.27
Averages: 00:09:51 18.30
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
122 Nelson, Austin, C Bike 10 50 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:10 00:12:10 14.79
00:23:35 00:11:25 15.77
00:34:49 00:11:14 16.02
00:46:42 00:11:53 15.15
00:58:10 00:11:28 15.7
01:09:22 00:11:12 16.07
01:20:33 00:11:11 16.1
01:32:05 00:11:32 15.61
01:51:25 00:19:20 9.31
02:04:16 00:12:51 14.01
Averages: 00:12:26 14.85
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
124 VanDeHei, Kadin, B Bike 12 23 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:11 00:10:11 17.68
00:20:48 00:10:37 16.95
00:31:29 00:10:41 16.85
00:42:08 00:10:39 16.9
00:52:38 00:10:30 17.14
01:03:56 00:11:18 15.93
01:14:20 00:10:24 17.31
01:25:10 00:10:50 16.62
01:35:55 00:10:45 16.74
01:46:52 00:10:57 16.44
01:57:28 00:10:36 16.98
02:08:09 00:10:41 16.85
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Averages: 00:10:41 16.87
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
128 Welsing, Brayden, C Bike 8 73 23
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:58 00:10:58 16.41
00:21:35 00:10:37 16.95
00:32:13 00:10:38 16.93
00:42:54 00:10:41 16.85
00:53:41 00:10:47 16.69
01:04:48 00:11:07 16.19
01:17:20 00:12:32 14.36
01:41:15 00:23:55 7.53
Averages: 00:12:39 15.24
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
133 Gottsacker, Keegan, C Bike 11 30 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:37 00:10:37 16.95
00:21:14 00:10:37 16.95
00:32:06 00:10:52 16.56
00:43:13 00:11:07 16.19
00:54:46 00:11:33 15.58
01:05:52 00:11:06 16.22
01:16:54 00:11:02 16.31
01:28:21 00:11:27 15.72
01:39:33 00:11:12 16.07
01:50:25 00:10:52 16.56
02:01:34 00:11:09 16.14
Averages: 00:11:03 16.30
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
138 Webster, Sam, C Bike 9 60 17
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:07 00:12:07 14.86
00:23:44 00:11:37 15.49
00:35:52 00:12:08 14.84
00:52:42 00:16:50 10.69
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01:10:42 00:18:00 10
01:23:38 00:12:56 13.92
01:35:03 00:11:25 15.77
01:47:27 00:12:24 14.52
02:00:15 00:12:48 14.06
Averages: 00:13:22 13.79
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
161 Bernard, Ben, +40 Bike 13 6 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:00 00:09:00 20
00:18:15 00:09:15 19.46
00:28:01 00:09:46 18.43
00:37:45 00:09:44 18.49
00:47:25 00:09:40 18.62
00:58:01 00:10:36 16.98
01:07:41 00:09:40 18.62
01:17:24 00:09:43 18.52
01:27:25 00:10:01 17.97
01:37:22 00:09:57 18.09
01:46:56 00:09:34 18.82
01:56:52 00:09:56 18.12
02:06:49 00:09:57 18.09
Averages: 00:09:45 18.48
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
171 Labadie, Coleton, B Bike 11 32 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:11 00:11:11 16.1
00:22:03 00:10:52 16.56
00:33:31 00:11:28 15.7
00:45:17 00:11:46 15.3
00:56:14 00:10:57 16.44
01:06:56 00:10:42 16.82
01:18:43 00:11:47 15.28
01:29:54 00:11:11 16.1
01:40:59 00:11:05 16.24
01:52:05 00:11:06 16.22
02:02:56 00:10:51 16.59
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Averages: 00:11:11 16.12
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
179 Cook, Chris, +40 Bike 12 17 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:36 00:10:36 16.98
00:21:01 00:10:25 17.28
00:31:20 00:10:19 17.45
00:41:45 00:10:25 17.28
00:51:57 00:10:12 17.65
01:03:02 00:11:05 16.24
01:13:11 00:10:09 17.73
01:23:17 00:10:06 17.82
01:33:22 00:10:05 17.85
01:43:42 00:10:20 17.42
01:54:01 00:10:19 17.45
02:04:07 00:10:06 17.82
Averages: 00:10:21 17.41
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
199 Asmus, Nick, C Bike 10 45 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:27 00:11:27 15.72
00:23:00 00:11:33 15.58
00:34:15 00:11:15 16
00:45:54 00:11:39 15.45
00:56:56 00:11:02 16.31
01:09:14 00:12:18 14.63
01:20:36 00:11:22 15.84
01:32:10 00:11:34 15.56
01:45:48 00:13:38 13.2
01:59:35 00:13:47 13.06
Averages: 00:11:58 15.14
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
203 Winterbottom, Jimi, +30 Bike 10 43 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:50 00:09:50 18.31
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00:19:37 00:09:47 18.4
00:29:27 00:09:50 18.31
00:39:36 00:10:09 17.73
00:49:39 00:10:03 17.91
00:59:37 00:09:58 18.06
01:09:35 00:09:58 18.06
01:19:42 00:10:07 17.79
01:29:44 00:10:02 17.94
01:41:27 00:11:43 15.36
Averages: 00:10:09 17.79
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
206 Nys, Owen, C Bike 6 76 25
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:46 00:12:46 141
00:24:18 00:11:32 15.61
00:35:53 00:11:35 15.54
00:54:25 00:18:32 9.71
01:06:26 00:12:01 14.98
01:19:53 00:13:27 13.38
Averages: 00:13:19 13.89
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
207 True, Peter, +40 Bike 12 20 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:28 00:10:28 17.2
00:21:05 00:10:37 16.95
00:31:37 00:10:32 17.09
00:42:09 00:10:32 17.09
00:52:48 00:10:39 16.9
01:03:21 00:10:33 17.06
01:13:37 00:10:16 17.53
01:23:57 00:10:20 17.42
01:34:32 00:10:35 17.01
01:44:44 00:10:12 17.65
01:55:10 00:10:26 17.25
02:05:32 00:10:22 17.36
Averages: 00:10:28 17.21
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
208 True, Tyler, B Bike 13 9 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:19 00:09:19 19.32
00:18:40 00:09:21 19.25
00:28:15 00:09:35 18.78
00:37:47 00:09:32 18.88
00:47:30 00:09:43 18.52
00:58:16 00:10:46 16.72
01:08:11 00:09:55 18.15
01:18:06 00:09:55 18.15
01:28:08 00:10:02 17.94
01:38:12 00:10:04 17.88
01:48:14 00:10:02 17.94
01:59:14 00:11:00 16.36
02:09:43 00:10:29 17.17
Averages: 00:09:59 18.08
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
209 Nottle, Nick, +40 Bike 12 21 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:22 00:10:22 17.36
00:20:37 00:10:15 17.56
00:30:59 00:10:22 17.36
00:41:27 00:10:28 17.2
00:51:41 00:10:14 17.59
01:03:26 00:11:45 15.32
01:13:55 00:10:29 17.17
01:24:17 00:10:22 17.36
01:35:16 00:10:59 16.39
01:45:22 00:10:06 17.82
01:55:41 00:10:19 17.45
02:05:48 00:10:07 17.79
Averages: 00:10:29 17.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
216 Mathew, Shawn, C Bike 4 80 29
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:14:28 00:14:28 12.44
00:34:57 00:20:29 8.79
00:54:08 00:19:11 9.38
01:12:07 00:17:59 10.01
Averages: 00:18:02 10.16
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
224 Weesen, Drew, +40 Bike 13 5 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:54 00:09:54 18.18
00:19:52 00:09:58 18.06
00:29:44 00:09:52 18.24
00:39:31 00:09:47 18.4
00:49:15 00:09:44 18.49
00:58:51 00:09:36 18.75
01:08:36 00:09:45 18.46
01:18:11 00:09:35 18.78
01:27:39 00:09:28 19.01
01:37:10 00:09:31 18.91
01:46:44 00:09:34 18.82
01:56:15 00:09:31 18.91
02:05:51 00:09:36 18.75
Averages: 00:09:41 18.60
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
251 Constantino, Cole, C Bike 9 58 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:19 00:11:19 15.91
00:25:27 00:14:08 12.74
00:41:23 00:15:56 11.3
00:54:49 00:13:26 13.4
01:07:20 00:12:31 14.38
01:19:40 00:12:20 14.59
01:32:57 00:13:17 13.55
01:45:33 00:12:36 14.29
01:59:03 00:13:30 13.33
Averages: 00:13:14 13.72
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
252 Wils, Jaeger, C Bike 10 49 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:05 00:12:05 14.9
00:23:47 00:11:42 15.38
00:35:15 00:11:28 15.7
00:46:57 00:11:42 15.38
00:59:15 00:12:18 14.63
01:11:45 00:12:30 14.4
01:24:10 00:12:25 14.5
01:36:44 00:12:34 14.32
01:50:17 00:13:33 13.28
02:04:05 00:13:48 13.04
Averages: 00:12:24 14.55
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
253 Lindbert, Ryan, C Bike 11 36 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:51 00:10:51 16.59
00:21:47 00:10:56 16.46
00:32:48 00:11:01 16.34
00:44:17 00:11:29 15.67
00:55:29 00:11:12 16.07
01:07:23 00:11:54 15.13
01:18:52 00:11:29 15.67
01:30:26 00:11:34 15.56
01:42:43 00:12:17 14.65
01:54:11 00:11:28 15.7
02:05:30 00:11:19 15.91
Averages: 00:11:25 15.80
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
254 Hunter, Michael, C Bike 11 29 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:40 00:12:40 14.21
00:23:20 00:10:40 16.88
00:34:07 00:10:47 16.69
00:44:42 00:10:35 17.01
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00:55:33 00:10:51 16.59
01:06:16 00:10:43 16.8
01:16:38 00:10:22 17.36
01:27:19 00:10:41 16.85
01:37:45 00:10:26 17.25
01:48:18 00:10:33 17.06
01:58:52 00:10:34 17.03
Averages: 00:10:48 16.70
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
257 Forslund, Eddie, C Bike 9 63 20
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:42 00:11:42 15.38
00:23:49 00:12:07 14.86
00:35:17 00:11:28 15.7
00:51:18 00:16:01 11.24
01:03:35 00:12:17 14.65
01:26:36 00:23:01 7.82
01:37:58 00:11:22 15.84
01:50:27 00:12:29 14.42
02:02:08 00:11:41 15.41
Averages: 00:13:34 13.92
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
301 Prosser, Tom, +50 Bike 1 82 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:00 00:12:00 15
Averages: 00:12:00 15.00
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
304 Timm, Ryan, C Bike 2 81 30
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:38 00:12:38 14.25
00:25:25 00:12:47 14.08
Averages: 00:12:42 14.17

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

05/21/23 14:19:47



Lap Detail by Rider

Event: May 21, 2023 Big Bikes

Page: 17
5/21/2023 2:19:47 PM

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
309 Platner, Jordan, A Bike 13 4 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:22 00:09:22 19.22
00:19:00 00:09:38 18.69
00:28:31 00:09:31 18.91
00:38:10 00:09:39 18.65
00:47:57 00:09:47 18.4
00:57:50 00:09:53 18.21
01:07:34 00:09:44 18.49
01:17:08 00:09:34 18.82
01:26:59 00:09:51 18.27
01:36:37 00:09:38 18.69
01:46:19 00:09:42 18.56
01:55:54 00:09:35 18.78
02:05:39 00:09:45 18.46
Averages: 00:09:40 18.63
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
316 Smith, Grady, B Bike 12 15 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:47 00:09:47 18.4
00:19:36 00:09:49 18.34
00:29:35 00:09:59 18.03
00:39:35 00:10:00 18
00:49:56 00:10:21 17.39
01:00:41 00:10:45 16.74
01:10:51 00:10:10 17.7
01:21:04 00:10:13 17.62
01:31:29 00:10:25 17.28
01:41:54 00:10:25 17.28
01:52:41 00:10:47 16.69
02:03:32 00:10:51 16.59
Averages: 00:10:18 17.51
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
317 LaCosse, Michael, B Bike 12 12 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:09:56 00:09:56 18.12
00:19:43 00:09:47 18.4
00:29:47 00:10:04 17.88
00:39:40 00:09:53 18.21
00:49:23 00:09:43 18.52
00:59:14 00:09:51 18.27
01:09:11 00:09:57 18.09
01:19:18 00:10:07 17.79
01:29:22 00:10:04 17.88
01:39:31 00:10:09 17.73
01:49:35 00:10:04 17.88
01:59:43 00:10:08 17.76
Averages: 00:09:59 18.04

O/A Cls

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.

319 Sharrard, Danny, C Bike 4 79 28
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:28 00:10:28 17.2
00:21:12 00:10:44 16.77
00:32:05 00:10:53 16.54
00:43:10 00:11:05 16.24
Averages: 00:10:48 16.69

O/A Cls

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.

324 Muente, Kurt, +40 Bike 10 48 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:14 00:10:14 17.59
00:39:09 00:28:55 6.22
00:49:43 00:10:34 17.03
01:00:00 00:10:17 17.5
01:10:09 00:10:09 17.73
01:20:15 00:10:06 17.82
01:30:57 00:10:42 16.82
01:41:21 00:10:24 17.31
01:51:49 00:10:28 17.2
02:02:20 00:10:31 17.12
Averages: 00:12:14 16.23
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
338 LeCloux, Adam, +40 Bike 12 24 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:20 00:10:20 17.42
00:20:38 00:10:18 17.48
00:30:49 00:10:11 17.68
00:41:04 00:10:15 17.56
00:52:52 00:11:48 15.25
01:02:58 00:10:06 17.82
01:13:00 00:10:02 17.94
01:23:07 00:10:07 17.79
01:35:37 00:12:30 14.4
01:46:11 00:10:34 17.03
01:56:17 00:10:06 17.82
02:08:39 00:12:22 14.56
Averages: 00:10:43 16.90
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
351 Stenberg, Jeff, +40 Bike 11 37 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:31 00:11:31 15.63
00:22:33 00:11:02 16.31
00:33:45 00:11:12 16.07
00:45:03 00:11:18 15.93
00:56:28 00:11:25 15.77
01:08:14 00:11:46 15.3
01:19:41 00:11:27 15.72
01:31:10 00:11:29 15.67
01:42:41 00:11:31 15.63
01:54:07 00:11:26 15.74
02:05:40 00:11:33 15.58
Averages: 00:11:25 15.76
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
371 Nylund, Wayne, +50 Bike 8 68 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:25 00:11:25 15.77
00:22:41 00:11:16 15.98
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00:33:40 00:10:59 16.39
00:44:45 00:11:05 16.24
00:55:35 00:10:50 16.62
01:06:49 00:11:14 16.02
01:18:00 00:11:11 16.1
01:29:20 00:11:20 15.88
Averages: 00:11:10 16.13
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
381 Roussin, Kevin, +30 Bike 12 27 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:16 00:10:16 17.53
00:20:35 00:10:19 17.45
00:30:56 00:10:21 17.39
00:41:42 00:10:46 16.72
00:52:31 00:10:49 16.64
01:03:38 00:11:07 16.19
01:14:47 00:11:09 16.14
01:25:42 00:10:55 16.49
01:36:42 00:11:00 16.36
01:48:18 00:11:36 15.52
01:58:54 00:10:36 16.98
02:09:38 00:10:44 16.77
Averages: 00:10:48 16.68
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
382 McCorkle, James, +30 Bike 12 26 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:14 00:10:14 17.59
00:21:04 00:10:50 16.62
00:32:01 00:10:57 16.44
00:43:04 00:11:03 16.29
00:53:40 00:10:36 16.98
01:04:22 00:10:42 16.82
01:14:44 00:10:22 17.36
01:25:29 00:10:45 16.74
01:36:26 00:10:57 16.44
01:47:31 00:11:05 16.24
01:58:58 00:11:27 15.72
02:09:24 00:10:26 17.25
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Averages: 00:10:47 16.71
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
390 Snell, Scott, +40 Bike 12 11 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:17 00:10:17 17.5
00:20:17 00:10:00 18
00:30:12 00:09:55 18.15
00:40:00 00:09:48 18.37
00:49:53 00:09:53 18.21
00:59:45 00:09:52 18.24
01:09:33 00:09:48 18.37
01:19:34 00:10:01 17.97
01:29:17 00:09:43 18.52
01:39:08 00:09:51 18.27
01:49:08 00:10:00 18
01:59:12 00:10:04 17.88
Averages: 00:09:56 18.12
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
402 Mathew, lan, C Bike 10 52 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:11 00:12:11 14.77
00:25:53 00:13:42 13.14
00:39:24 00:13:31 13.32
00:52:30 00:13:06 13.74
01:05:02 00:12:32 14.36
01:18:59 00:13:57 12.9
01:32:19 00:13:20 13.5
01:44:13 00:11:54 15.13
01:56:36 00:12:23 14.54
02:11:08 00:14:32 12.39
Averages: 00:13:07 13.78
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
403 Stephanie, Keith, C Bike 9 61 18
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:40 00:11:40 15.43
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00:24:23 00:12:43 14.15
00:36:37 00:12:14 14.71
00:52:38 00:16:01 11.24
01:04:50 00:12:12 14.75
01:22:02 00:17:12 10.47
01:34:46 00:12:44 14.14
01:47:17 00:12:31 14.38
02:00:32 00:13:15 13.58
Averages: 00:13:24 13.65
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
407 Paul, Lew, B Bike 10 51 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:09 00:12:09 14.81
00:25:04 00:12:55 13.94
00:37:45 00:12:41 14.19
00:51:58 00:14:13 12.66
01:04:39 00:12:41 14.19
01:16:16 00:11:37 15.49
01:28:28 00:12:12 14.75
01:41:35 00:13:07 13.72
01:53:27 00:11:52 15.17
02:05:14 00:11:47 15.28
Averages: 00:12:31 14.42
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
408 Zambon, Andy, +30 Bike 12 14 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:07 00:09:07 19.74
00:18:13 00:09:06 19.78
00:27:43 00:09:30 18.95
00:37:25 00:09:42 18.56
00:47:35 00:10:10 17.7
01:04:45 00:17:10 10.49
01:14:03 00:09:18 19.35
01:23:28 00:09:25 19.12
01:33:15 00:09:47 18.4
01:43:02 00:09:47 184
01:52:52 00:09:50 18.31
02:03:06 00:10:14 17.59
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Averages: 00:10:16 18.03
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
415 Smith, Khody, B Bike 9 66 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:13 00:11:13 16.05
00:24:02 00:12:49 14.04
00:38:03 00:14:01 12.84
00:53:30 00:15:27 11.65
01:09:29 00:15:59 11.26
01:24:14 00:14:45 12.2
01:39:14 00:15:00 12
01:54:00 00:14:46 12.19
02:09:09 00:15:09 11.88
Averages: 00:14:21 12.68
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
416 Platner, TJ, C Bike 11 41 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:13 00:11:13 16.05
00:22:21 00:11:08 16.17
00:33:48 00:11:27 15.72
00:45:17 00:11:29 15.67
00:57:26 00:12:09 14.81
01:09:07 00:11:41 1541
01:20:44 00:11:37 15.49
01:32:01 00:11:17 15.95
01:43:37 00:11:36 15.52
01:55:25 00:11:48 15.25
02:07:15 00:11:50 15.21
Averages: 00:11:34 15.57
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
417 Smith, Wyatt, B Bike 9 54 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:47 00:10:47 16.69
00:19:38 00:08:51 20.34
00:29:39 00:10:01 17.97
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00:39:36 00:09:57 18.09
00:50:51 00:11:15 16
01:00:53 00:10:02 17.94
01:11:12 00:10:19 17.45
01:21:29 00:10:17 175
01:32:17 00:10:48 16.67
Averages: 00:10:15 17.63
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
422 Staskiewicz, Aaron, +30 Bike 10 44 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:50 00:10:50 16.62
00:22:48 00:11:58 15.04
00:34:24 00:11:36 15.52
00:46:35 00:12:11 14.77
00:59:08 00:12:33 14.34
01:12:04 00:12:56 13.92
01:23:52 00:11:48 15.25
01:35:50 00:11:58 15.04
01:47:34 00:11:44 15.34
01:59:33 00:11:59 15.02
Averages: 00:11:57 15.09
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
424 Spude, Tyler, C Bike 10 46 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:35 00:11:35 15.54
00:23:06 00:11:31 15.63
00:34:32 00:11:26 15.74
00:46:09 00:11:37 15.49
00:59:09 00:13:00 13.85
01:10:37 00:11:28 15.7
01:22:05 00:11:28 15.7
01:35:52 00:13:47 13.06
01:48:20 00:12:28 14.44
02:00:47 00:12:27 14.46
Averages: 00:12:05 14.96
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
427 Schmidt, Dave, +30 Bike 13 2 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:34 00:09:34 18.82
00:18:40 00:09:06 19.78
00:28:08 00:09:28 19.01
00:37:38 00:09:30 18.95
00:46:58 00:09:20 19.29
00:56:55 00:09:57 18.09
01:06:29 00:09:34 18.82
01:16:27 00:09:58 18.06
01:26:08 00:09:41 18.59
01:35:35 00:09:27 19.05
01:45:10 00:09:35 18.78
01:54:41 00:09:31 18.91
02:04:15 00:09:34 18.82
Averages: 00:09:33 18.84
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
444 Koester, Henry, C Bike 11 34 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:24 00:11:24 15.79
00:22:45 00:11:21 15.86
00:34:10 00:11:25 15.77
00:45:22 00:11:12 16.07
00:56:46 00:11:24 15.79
01:07:57 00:11:11 16.1
01:19:13 00:11:16 15.98
01:30:18 00:11:05 16.24
01:41:21 00:11:03 16.29
01:52:24 00:11:03 16.29
02:03:41 00:11:17 15.95
Averages: 00:11:15 16.01
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
450 Johnson, Christopher, C Bike 6 77 26
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:43 00:14:43 12.23
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00:29:33 00:14:50 12.13
00:43:36 00:14:03 12.81
01:00:02 00:16:26 10.95
01:25:46 00:25:44 6.99
01:41:17 00:15:31 11.6
Averages: 00:16:53 11.12
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
451 Reidenga, Kyle, B Bike 11 33 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:04 00:11:04 16.27
00:21:52 00:10:48 16.67
00:33:02 00:11:10 16.12
00:44:06 00:11:04 16.27
00:55:17 00:11:11 16.1
01:06:27 00:11:10 16.12
01:17:38 00:11:11 16.1
01:29:00 00:11:22 15.84
01:40:32 00:11:32 15.61
01:51:50 00:11:18 15.93
02:03:15 00:11:25 15.77
Averages: 00:11:12 16.07
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
452 Combs, Stephen, 16 +50 Bike 8 71 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:03 00:11:03 16.29
00:22:21 00:11:18 15.93
00:34:01 00:11:40 15.43
00:45:39 00:11:38 15.47
00:57:28 00:11:49 15.23
01:09:14 00:11:46 15.3
01:21:36 00:12:22 14.56
01:33:39 00:12:03 14.94
Averages: 00:11:42 15.39
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
453 Crosby, Chris, +40 Bike 11 35 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:20 00:11:20 15.88
00:22:21 00:11:01 16.34
00:33:29 00:11:08 16.17
00:44:49 00:11:20 15.88
00:56:09 00:11:20 15.88
01:07:58 00:11:49 15.23
01:19:10 00:11:12 16.07
01:30:16 00:11:06 16.22
01:42:13 00:11:57 15.06
01:53:29 00:11:16 15.98
02:04:45 00:11:16 15.98
Averages: 00:11:20 15.88
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
454 Young, Matt, +50 Bike 8 69 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:53 00:10:53 16.54
00:21:35 00:10:42 16.82
00:33:33 00:11:58 15.04
00:44:37 00:11:04 16.27
00:55:49 00:11:12 16.07
01:07:43 00:11:54 15.13
01:19:20 00:11:37 15.49
01:30:59 00:11:39 15.45
Averages: 00:11:22 15.85
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
455 Greenwood, Adam, +50 Bike 9 55 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:55 00:10:55 16.49
00:21:38 00:10:43 16.8
00:32:38 00:11:00 16.36
00:43:10 00:10:32 17.09
00:53:09 00:09:59 18.03
01:03:23 00:10:14 17.59
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01:13:33 00:10:10 17.7
01:23:44 00:10:11 17.68
01:33:56 00:10:12 17.65
Averages: 00:10:26 17.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
457 Zender, lan, C Bike 9 64 21
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:45 00:12:45 14.12
00:26:10 00:13:25 13.42
00:38:44 00:12:34 14.32
00:51:50 00:13:06 13.74
01:04:06 00:12:16 14.67
01:18:55 00:14:49 12.15
01:31:54 00:12:59 13.86
01:48:46 00:16:52 10.67
02:02:27 00:13:41 13.15
Averages: 00:13:36 13.34
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
470 Haczynski, Rich, +40 Bike 12 28 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:34 00:10:34 17.03
00:21:12 00:10:38 16.93
00:31:47 00:10:35 17.01
00:42:36 00:10:49 16.64
00:53:19 00:10:43 16.8
01:04:03 00:10:44 16.77
01:14:47 00:10:44 16.77
01:25:32 00:10:45 16.74
01:36:32 00:11:00 16.36
01:47:39 00:11:07 16.19
01:58:30 00:10:51 16.59
02:09:51 00:11:21 15.86
Averages: 00:10:49 16.64
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 29
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Event: May 21, 2023 Big Bikes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
502 Drewry, Drewry, Team 10 47 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:44 00:14:44 12.22
00:25:33 00:10:49 16.64
00:36:24 00:10:51 16.59
00:47:22 00:10:58 16.41
01:00:37 00:13:15 13.58
01:14:11 00:13:34 13.27
01:26:13 00:12:02 14.96
01:37:12 00:10:59 16.39
01:48:13 00:11:01 16.34
02:01:42 00:13:29 13.35
Averages: 00:12:10 14.98
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
503 Dix, Dix, Team 12 22 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:36 00:10:36 16.98
00:21:15 00:10:39 16.9
00:31:48 00:10:33 17.06
00:42:30 00:10:42 16.82
00:53:24 00:10:54 16.51
01:04:11 00:10:47 16.69
01:14:39 00:10:28 17.2
01:25:32 00:10:53 16.54
01:36:17 00:10:45 16.74
01:46:45 00:10:28 17.2
01:57:26 00:10:41 16.85
02:07:42 00:10:16 17.53
Averages: 00:10:38 16.92
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
504 Geser, Derek, Team 12 10 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:31 00:09:31 18.91
00:19:34 00:10:03 17.91
00:29:07 00:09:33 18.85
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Event: May 21, 2023 Big Bikes

00:39:08 00:10:01 17.97
00:49:47 00:10:39 16.9
01:00:05 00:10:18 17.48
01:09:41 00:09:36 18.75
01:19:46 00:10:05 17.85
01:29:20 00:09:34 18.82
01:39:26 00:10:06 17.82
01:48:53 00:09:27 19.05
01:59:06 00:10:13 17.62
Averages: 00:09:56 18.16
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
556 Gleasen, Colin, C Bike 7 75 24
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:30 00:14:30 12.41
00:29:24 00:14:54 12.08
00:44:37 00:15:13 11.83
01:01:49 00:17:12 10.47
01:21:18 00:19:29 9.24
01:38:06 00:16:48 10.71
01:59:56 00:21:50 8.24
Averages: 00:17:08 10.71
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
613 Havlovitz, Trenton, A Bike 13 7 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:24 00:09:24 19.15
00:19:06 00:09:42 18.56
00:28:55 00:09:49 18.34
00:38:31 00:09:36 18.75
00:48:07 00:09:36 18.75
00:58:03 00:09:56 18.12
01:07:50 00:09:47 18.4
01:17:40 00:09:50 18.31
01:27:56 00:10:16 17.53
01:37:57 00:10:01 17.97
01:47:54 00:09:57 18.09
01:57:52 00:09:58 18.06
02:07:36 00:09:44 18.49
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Event: May 21, 2023 Big Bikes

Averages: 00:09:49 18.35
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
636 Johnson, Tyler, C Bike 11 38 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:35 00:10:35 17.01
00:21:24 00:10:49 16.64
00:32:25 00:11:01 16.34
00:43:46 00:11:21 15.86
00:54:54 00:11:08 16.17
01:06:22 00:11:28 15.7
01:18:05 00:11:43 15.36
01:30:04 00:11:59 15.02
01:41:29 00:11:25 15.77
01:52:26 00:10:57 16.44
02:06:24 00:13:58 12.89
Averages: 00:11:29 15.75
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
723 Moore, David, +40 Bike 10 53 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:17 00:11:17 15.95
00:23:38 00:12:21 14.57
00:36:00 00:12:22 14.56
00:48:18 00:12:18 14.63
01:00:38 00:12:20 14.59
01:14:37 00:13:59 12.87
01:30:11 00:15:34 11.56
01:43:11 00:13:00 13.85
01:58:07 00:14:56 12.05
02:11:08 00:13:01 13.83
Averages: 00:13:07 13.85
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
901 Zambon, Zambon, Team 12 13 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:05 00:09:05 19.82
00:18:27 00:09:22 19.22
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00:28:56 00:10:29 17.17
00:38:46 00:09:50 18.31
00:48:44 00:09:58 18.06
00:59:26 00:10:42 16.82
01:09:20 00:09:54 18.18
01:20:48 00:11:28 15.7
01:32:06 00:11:18 15.93
01:41:56 00:09:50 18.31
01:51:53 00:09:57 18.09
02:01:51 00:09:58 18.06
Averages: 00:10:09 17.81
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
911 Sahs, Randal, +50 Bike 9 56 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:18 00:10:18 17.48
00:21:06 00:10:48 16.67
00:31:51 00:10:45 16.74
00:43:00 00:11:09 16.14
00:54:28 00:11:28 15.7
01:05:25 00:10:57 16.44
01:16:05 00:10:40 16.88
01:27:02 00:10:57 16.44
01:37:59 00:10:57 16.44
Averages: 00:10:53 16.55
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
930 Sahs, Thaddeus, C Bike 12 25 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:27 00:10:27 17.22
00:20:45 00:10:18 17.48
00:30:51 00:10:06 17.82
00:40:58 00:10:07 17.79
00:51:16 00:10:18 17.48
01:01:37 00:10:21 17.39
01:12:30 00:10:53 16.54
01:22:55 00:10:25 17.28
01:33:37 00:10:42 16.82
01:44:46 00:11:09 16.14
01:57:10 00:12:24 14.52
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: May 21, 2023 Big Bikes
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02:09:18 00:12:08 14.84
Averages: 00:10:46 16.78
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
950 Dhein, Teddy, B Bike 12 19 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:23 00:10:23 17.34
00:20:55 00:10:32 17.09
00:30:42 00:09:47 18.4
00:40:49 00:10:07 17.79
00:50:57 00:10:08 17.76
01:01:13 00:10:16 17.53
01:11:46 00:10:33 17.06
01:22:07 00:10:21 17.39
01:32:44 00:10:37 16.95
01:43:23 00:10:39 16.9
01:54:09 00:10:46 16.72
02:05:02 00:10:53 16.54
Averages: 00:10:25 17.29
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